
Leto Music Studio 2025 Holiday’s Calendar 

Jan 1 (Wednesday)       New Year’s Day 

Jan 28 – Feb 3 (Tue – Monday)     Chinese New Year* 

Feb 11 (Tuesday)        Thaipusam 

Mar 18 (Tuesday)        Nuzul Al-Quran 

Mar 29 – Apr 4 (Sat – Friday)     Term Break 1* 

Mar 31 – Apr 1 (Mon – Tuesday)    Hari Raya Aidilfitri 

May 1 (Thursday)         Labour Day 

May 12 (Monday)        Wesak Day 

Jun 2 (Monday)        Birthday of Di-Pertuan Agong’s 

Jun 7 (Saturday)        Hari Raya Haji 

Jun 7 – 13 (Sat – Friday)      Term Break 2* 

Jun 27 (Friday)         Awal Muharram 

Aug 25 – 31 (Mon – Sunday)     Team Break 3* 

Aug 31 (Sunday)        National Day 

Sep 5 (Friday)         Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 

Sep 16 (Tuesday)        Malaysia Day 

Oct 20 (Monday)        Deepavali 

Dec 11 (Thursday)        Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday 

Dec 25 (Thursday)        Christmas Day 

Dec 25 – 31 (Thu – Wednesday)    Term Break 4* 

 

*Subject to change 

 



Music is the sunshine of the soul – may every note bring joy and growth...


